TH
AI L
IN
 R
AD
IO
 C
O

191
160
TL30S-090-255
TL30S-100-230
9
10
255
230
TL30D-090-128
TL30D-100-115
2 x 9
2 x 10
128
115 TUV
230
TL30S-120-192 12 192 TL30D-120-096 2 x 12 96
70 CE
CQC
TL30S-150-153
TL30S-180-128
15
18
153
128
TL30D-150-076
TL30D-180-064
2 x 15
2 x 18
76
64
TL30S-240-096 24 96 TL30D-240-048 2 x 24 48
TL30US-060-383 6 383 TL30UD-060-191 2 x 6 191
TL30US-072-319 7.2 319 TL30UD-072-159 2 x 7.2 159
TL30US-090-255 9 255 TL30UD-090-127 2 x 9 127
TL30US-100-230 10 230 TL30UD-100-115 2 x 10 115
UL506
115 70
C-UL
TL30US-120-191 12 191 TL30UD-120-095 2 x 12 95
TL30US-150-153 15 153 TL30UD-150-076 2 x 15 76
TL30US-180-127 18 127 TL30UD-180-063 2 x 18 63
2.3VA
TL30US-240-096 24 96 TL30UD-240-048 2 x 24 48
TL30MS-060-383 6 383 TL30MD-060-191 2 x 6 191
TL30MS-072-319 7.2 319 TL30MD-072-160 2 x 7.2 160
115 TL30MS-090-255 9 255 TL30MD-090-128 2 x 9 128 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-230 10 230 TL30MD-100-115 2 x 10 115 C-UL
or 70 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-192 12 192 TL30MD-120-096 2 x 12 96 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-153 15 153 TL30MD-150-076 2 x 15 76 CQC
TL30MS-180-128 18 128 TL30MD-180-064 2 x 18 64
TL30MS-240-096 24 96 TL30MD-240-048 2 x 24 48
TL30HS-060-383 6 383 TL30HD-060-191 2 x 6 191
TL30HS-072-319 7.2 319 TL30HD-072-160 2 x 7.2 160
TL30HS-090-255 9 255 TL30HD-090-128 2 x 9 128
TL30HS-100-230 10 230 TL30HD-100-115 2 x 10 115
400 70 -­
TL30HS-120-192 12 192 TL30HD-120-096 2 x 12 96
TL30HS-150-153 15 153 TL30HD-150-076 2 x 15 76
TL30HS-180-128 18 128 TL30HD-180-064 2 x 18 64
TL30HS-240-096 24 96 TL30HD-240-048 2 x 24 48
TL30S-060-450
TL30S-072-375
6
7.2

225
187
TL30S-090-300
TL30S-100-270
9
10
300
270
TL30D-090-150
TL30D-100-135
2 x 9
2 x 10
150
135 TUV
230
TL30S-120-225 12 225 TL30D-120-112 2 x 12 112
40 CE
CQC
TL30S-150-180 15 180 TL30D-150-090 2 x 15 90
TL30S-180-150
TL30S-240-112
18
24
150
112
TL30D-180-075
TL30D-240-056
2 x 18
2 x 24
75
56
2.7VA
TL30US-060-450 6 450 TL30UD-060-225 2 x 6 225
TL30US-072-375 7.2 375 TL30UD-072-187 2 x 7.2 187
TL30US-090-300 9 300 TL30UD-090-150 2 x 9 150
TL30US-100-270 10 270 TL30UD-100-135 2 x 10 135
UL506
115 40
C-UL
TL30US-120-225 12 225 TL30UD-120-112 2 x 12 112
TL30US-150-180 15 180 TL30UD-150-090 2 x 15 90
TL30US-180-150 18 150 TL30UD-180-075 2 x 18 75
TL30US-240-112 24 112 TL30UD-240-056 2 x 24 56
TH
AI L
IN
 R

TL30MS-090-300
TL30MS-100-270
9
10
300
270
TL30MD-090-150
TL30MD-100-135
2 x 9
2 x 10
150
135
UL5085-1/-2
C-UL
or
230 TL30MS-120-225 12 225 TL30MD-120-112 2 x 12 112
40 TUV
CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-180
TL30MS-180-150
15
18
180
150
TL30MD-150-090
TL30MD-180-075
2 x 15
2 x 18
90
75
CQC
TL30MS-240-112 24 112 TL30MD-240-056 2 x 24 56
2.7VA
TL30HS-060-450 6 450 TL30HD-060-225 2 x 6 225
TL30HS-072-375 7.2 375 TL30HD-072-187 2 x 7.2 187
TL30HS-090-300 9 300 TL30HD-090-150 2 x 9 150
TL30HS-100-270 10 270 TL30HD-100-135 2 x 10 135
400 40 -­
TL30HS-120-225 12 225 TL30HD-120-112 2 x 12 112
TL30HS-150-180 15 180 TL30HD-150-090 2 x 15 90
TL30HS-180-150 18 150 TL30HD-180-075 2 x 18 75
TL30HS-240-112 24 112 TL30HD-240-056 2 x 24 56
TL30S-060-466 6 466 TL30D-060-233 2 x 6 233
TL30S-072-388
TL30S-090-311
7.2
9
388
311
TL30D-072-194
TL30D-090-155
2 x 7.2
2 x 9
194
155
230
TL30S-100-280 10 280 TL30D-100-140 2 x 10 140
40
TUV
CE
TL30S-120-233

116
93
CQC
TL30S-180-155
TL30S-240-116
18
24
155
116
TL30D-180-077
TL30D-240-058
2 x 18
2 x 24
77
58
TL30US-060-466 6 466 TL30UD-060-233 2 x 6 233
TL30US-072-388 7.2 388 TL30UD-072-194 2 x 7.2 194
TL30US-090-311 9 311 TL30UD-090-155 2 x 9 155
TL30US-100-280 10 280 TL30UD-100-140 2 x 10 140
UL506
115 40
C-UL
TL30US-120-233 12 233 TL30UD-120-116 2 x 12 116
TL30US-150-186 15 186 TL30UD-150-093 2 x 15 93
TL30US-180-155 18 155 TL30UD-180-077 2 x 18 77
TL30US-240-116 24 116 TL30UD-240-058 2 x 24 58
2.8VA
TL30MS-060-466 6 466 TL30MD-060-233 2 x 6 233
TL30MS-072-388 7.2 388 TL30MD-072-194 2 x 7.2 194
115 TL30MS-090-311 9 311 TL30MD-090-155 2 x 9 155 UL5085-1/-2
(Parallel) TL30MS-100-280 10 280 TL30MD-100-140 2 x 10 140 C-UL
or 40 TUV
230 TL30MS-120-233 12 233 TL30MD-120-116 2 x 12 116 CE
(Series) TL30MS-150-186 15 186 TL30MD-150-093 2 x 15 93 CQC
TL30MS-180-155 18 155 TL30MD-180-077 2 x 18 77
TL30MS-240-116 24 116 TL30MD-240-058 2 x 24 58
TL30HS-060-466 6 466 TL30HD-060-233 2 x 6 233
TL30HS-072-388 7.2 388 TL30HD-072-194 2 x 7.2 194
TL30HS-090-311 9 311 TL30HD-090-155 2 x 9 155
TL30HS-100-280 10 280 TL30HD-100-140 2 x 10 140
400 40 -­
TL30HS-120-233 12 233 TL30HD-120-116 2 x 12 116
TL30HS-150-186 15 186 TL30HD-150-093 2 x 15 93
TL30HS-180-155 18 155 TL30HD-180-077 2 x 18 77
TL30HS-240-116 24 116 TL30HD-240-058 2 x 24 58
TH
AI L
IN
 R